
Show #85781 (David Avery): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1603. Ranch Horse Pleasure-Amateur - Shown: 50

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 156 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz

2 256 Roo Star Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

3 973 Spursuasion Lindsay Wadhams Lindsey Wadhams

4 136 Chexy Little Sister Gary Lynn Olson Gary Lynn Olson

5 258 Little Bunny Fou Fou Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

6 225 Small Arms Fire Kim Friedman Kim Friedman

7 227 Jac Bee Whiz Kristin M Darnall-Titov Kristin M Darnall-Titov

8 932 Starbrite Shiner Gianna S Hansen Gianna Hansen

9 570 The Docs A Whiz Sallie-White Broaddus Sally White Broaddus

10 933 Shine Di Light Gianna S Hansen Gianna Hansen

11 755 Nics Smart Lena Jean Moore Jean Moore

12 785 Nics Black Gold Barbara W Truex Barbara W Truex

13 652 Stop O Mite Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser

14 620 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila

15 132 Double This Surprise Dana Wiebe Dana Wiebe



Show #85782 (John Pipkin): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1603. Ranch Horse Pleasure-Amateur - Shown: 50

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 256 Roo Star Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

2 136 Chexy Little Sister Gary Lynn Olson Gary Lynn Olson

3 227 Jac Bee Whiz Kristin M Darnall-Titov Kristin M Darnall-Titov

4 973 Spursuasion Lindsay Wadhams Lindsey Wadhams

5 156 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz

6 620 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila

7 258 Little Bunny Fou Fou Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

8 932 Starbrite Shiner Gianna S Hansen Gianna Hansen

9 570 The Docs A Whiz Sallie-White Broaddus Sally White Broaddus

10 225 Small Arms Fire Kim Friedman Kim Friedman

11 651 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser

12 795 CR Custom Remedy Shelley Diede Shelley Diede

13 137 Cowboy Real Suzanne Dehmel Suzanne Dehmel

14 933 Shine Di Light Gianna S Hansen Gianna Hansen

15 322 Chic Olena Smart Christa Hampton Christa Hampton



Show #85781 (David Avery): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1613. Junior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 200 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Tricia L Sarchett

2 571 You Dont Spook Me Sallie-White Broaddus Sally White Broaddus

3 768 Stylish NXS Laurel Walker-Denton Thomas Kirastoulis

4 356 Diesel Cat Debby M Sanguinetti Debby M Sanguinetti

5 1069 Wr This Cats King Jeanine Burkart Gorgasser LLC

6 945 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson

7 599 Smoke In Catalena Eric C Coons Craig & Kerri Nakamuri

8 596 High Voltage Eric C Coons Amalia Rainey

9 890 Fancy Lil Nic Richard Winters Linda A Mars

10 176 Probably Blue Corey D Cushing Cathy Corrigan Frank

11 900 Courageous Turn Shamus Haws Shamus Haws

12 113 Very Smart Luck Roy A Rich Rocking J Ranch

13 799 Kit Catt Lady Kathy V Torres Jennifer Lewicki

14 815 Stardun Les D Oswald Ken & Pam Chrisman

15 899 Miss Amber Boon Shamus Haws Krista Anders

1614. Senior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 36

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 419 Deal Me A Winner Shadd Parkinson Connie & Laura Johnson

2 754 Soulas Gem Shadd Parkinson Jean Moore

3 600 First Class Custom Debra P Cooper Linda Hrebec

4 132 Double This Surprise Butch Campbell Dana Wiebe

5 770 A Little More Magic Laurel Walker-Denton Bar U Bar Ranch

6 566 Super Sonic Whiz Gary L Roberts Brian Lee Block

7 308 Painted By Boomerjac Shadd Parkinson Susan E Michelson

8 921 Snappin Spook Tanya Jenkins Riy Wescoatt

9 290 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen

10 887 Smart Shinin Lena Richard Winters LINDA A MARS

11 119 Dun It At The Rodeo Jason Grimshaw Lauren Boychuk

12 115 Smart Remedy Olena Roy A Rich Candy Flock

13 227 Jac Bee Whiz Kristin M Darnall-Titov Kristin M Darnall-Titov

14 769 Lil Smart Cowboy Laurel Walker-Denton Janet Sproles

15 654 Very Smart Cow Pony Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W Carrel



Show #85782 (John Pipkin): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1613. Junior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 200 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Tricia L Sarchett

2 768 Stylish NXS Laurel Walker-Denton Thomas Kirastoulis

3 945 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson

4 571 You Dont Spook Me Sallie-White Broaddus Sally White Broaddus

5 599 Smoke In Catalena Eric C Coons Craig & Kerri Nakamuri

6 889 Bugs Boony Richard Winters Richard Winters

7 1069 Wr This Cats King Jeanine Burkart Gorgasser LLC

8 176 Probably Blue Corey D Cushing Cathy Corrigan Frank

9 890 Fancy Lil Nic Richard Winters Linda A Mars

1614. Senior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 36

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 419 Deal Me A Winner Shadd Parkinson Connie & Laura Johnson

2 132 Double This Surprise Butch Campbell Dana Wiebe

3 308 Painted By Boomerjac Shadd Parkinson Susan E Michelson

4 290 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen

5 887 Smart Shinin Lena Richard Winters LINDA A MARS

6 754 Soulas Gem Shadd Parkinson Jean Moore

7 651 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser

8 566 Super Sonic Whiz Gary L Roberts Brian Lee Block

9 600 First Class Custom Debra P Cooper Linda Hrebec

10 769 Lil Smart Cowboy Laurel Walker-Denton Janet Sproles

11 119 Dun It At The Rodeo Jason Grimshaw Lauren Boychuk




